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COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*
VEHICLE NO @ SHA 1585Y

MAKE
MODEL

: HYUNDAL i40

DATE 10/10/2018 14:46

AN
i

Parts Description/ Labour l Type

Front Door Outer Moulding (LH) % #¢*
Front Door Mirror Assy (LH) ~
Front Wheel Hub Cap (LH) .~ hose!
SUB TOTAL
LESS 20%
DISCOUNTED TOTAL

Front Fender Advertisement Logo (LH) —~—— #*

Labour Charge

Panel Beating

Spray Pamnting Charge-Bumper/Mirror
Wiring Charge

Tulf Kote

FRT Wheel Alignment

TOTAL LABOLR

ESTIMATE TOTAL

Unit Price

m%@\?

5

S 670,00 4

5 107.10

S 82420

§  164.84

S 63936

3 100,00 |Nett
F o

5 20,00 I

S apeﬂn’ 2>

s P17 | 20

5 51 W4

S BTy

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will

be prepared after the vehicle is surveved by o motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company,




COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD /\X}\
REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO : SHA 1585Y DATE 10/10/2018 14:46 /—WU\
MAKE ' ‘f
MODEL : HYUNDAL 40
Qty | Parts Description/ Labour Type Lnit Price Amount ‘L\} \(
Front Door Outer Moulding (LH) 3¢ L 47.10
Front Door Mirror Assy (LH) ~— 5 670.00 4
Front Wheel Hub Cap (LH) -~ by 107.10
ol Bp- il gl
SUB TOTAL b 824.20
LESS 20% 5 164.84
MSCOUNTED TOTAL 5 659.36
Front Fender Advertisement Logo (LH) »~— 5 100.00 |Nett
Labour Charge Qoo
Panel Beating $ 21000
Spray Pamnting Charge-Bumper™Mimror 5 ]}ﬂ!\'ﬂr 25ra
Wiring Charge 5 WA | 20
Tuff Kote U ES
FRT Wheel Alignment $ BOHTSe
TOTAL LABOUR % 750.00
ESTIMATE TOTAL e $ 1,509.36
" - C
Jealr 101
/¢ Jo /[ I
LZ;
v -
M‘ ﬂ- .-—'-""';__
This is an imitial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The fnal repair quantum will
be prepared alter the vehicle is surveved by a motor Survevor appointed by the insurance company.
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JOB CARD  =alss Order: Jcno: 305223964

MER I m"ﬂ':mﬁlﬁaﬂ MILEAGE
COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD o — —
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65508755 —
A “ RO, 12. 2017 o
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COMFORIDELGRO

ENGINEERIN
Our Job Ref Mo ; 305223064 GINE G
Date . 121018 D yalon gl s s
Fax; E54E B158

FINALIZATION FORM
To : LKK Fax:
Attn KALVIN

SHA1585Y Daata of Accidant : (8/10/18

The survey and estimates of the repairs of the above-mentloned vehide are a5 follows:-

1. Tha repair job shall bill o: AXA -— SFEa28aMm
-]
2 The finalized amount shall be:
(a) Spare Parte afler List discount - £621.68
{b) Labour Charges [ $£520.00
Tatal for Part-By-Part Repalr Cost $1,141.68

{e) Lumpsum Repair (if applicable)
Total for Lumpsum repair cost after Less: _20%
Final Lumpsum Repalr cost

3. Estimated normal period for repairs: 2 working days

4. We shall treat the above amounl as Correct and Confirmad if thare is no regly from you
within 7 working days

5. Thank you for your assistanca, Wa confirm the estimates and

finaltzed amount

Signaiurs ; N Signature ; .
Name : JUMANI \ Name (‘ [l
Tl 6214 8315 Date 15/0)%
Fax : 65468156

For Officlal Uss Only

Document S
Itam Amount Attached | 27PN Y Remarks
Yes or No

1. Rental Rate P/Day YES

2. Loss of Incame Paid M

3. Survey Fees

4. LTA Search Fee §7.49

E Medical Feas (on bahalf

of driver, If applicabla)
Overrun

Remarks: F!’“‘I AH“"‘, Lé!“/ 'é ZEJM ﬁ?@r“-’{

i |




COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD Date: 12.10.2018

Time: 18:14:03
REPAIR ESTIMATE Page: 1
COMPANY : THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS) JOBNO v 305223964
CUSTOMER: 7010045 REGN NO : SHAILS85Y
ADDRESS : COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTELTD MILEAGE ¢ 0000000000
383 SIN MING DRIVE MAKE ¢ HYUNDAI
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717 MODEL : 140
65508755 DATE OF REGN : 20122017
DATETIME IN ¢ 10.10.2018 10:15
ACCIDENT DATE ¢ 09.10.2018
JOB /PARTS DESCRIPTION QTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

PART REQUISITION

0001 04-01-0103-0600-G  140VC MIRROR ASSY-O/SREA | 670.00 20.00 $36.00

0002 04-01-0103-0658-G 140VC CAP ASSY-WHEELHUB 1 107.10 2000 85.68

SUB-TOTAL : 621.68

JOB NATURE

(000 L PANEL BEATING- FRT. 200.00

0001 23-502 SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA 200.00
0002 17-01 CHECK ALL LIGHTING 20.00

0003 20.05 RENEW ADVERTISMENT STICKER- 100,00

SUB-TOTAL : 520,00

TOTAL : 114168

AUTHORISED : YES / NO
MVA NAME & SIGNATURE SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE
DATE: DATE:




Asher Snﬂ (LKKAuto)

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto)
Sent: Wednesday, 9 January 2019 12:37 PM
To: 'William Tan Thoo Seng'; 'Catherine Koh Mui Gek'
Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHA 1585Y AND SFS 8288M ON 09/10/2018
Attachments: Ol SKETCH PLAN.pdf
WITHOUT PREJUDICE”
SAVEAS TO COSTS

Your Ref:T1018/SHA1585Y/WT(st)
Our Ref: CC4/ASM1B8018487/K1ea3

Without Prejudice

Hi Sir,

We refer to the above matter.

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHA 1585Y AND SF5 8288M ON 09/10/2018

Enclosed herewith in this email is a copy of our insured's accident report for your perusal.
Our principle would like to request a copy of your client video footage.

Thank You.

Best Regords,

Asher Sng | Cose Hondles

LKK Aute Consulionls Ple Lid

phone: 84 1-6051 | emall; gshersng @k om | lox: 4741-4108
Bik 51, Poya Ubl indusiricl Park, Ubi Avenee 1, #02-25 | 5 JD&?M]




COMFORIDELGRO

Our Ref T 1018/ SHA15B5Y AWT(st) ENGINEER [NG
Your Ref : ComionDeiGro Enginesting
Date © 12-Nov-18 CDGE Tax! Claims Dept rad

59 Loyang Drve dth Fir
AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Singapore 508569
8 Shenton Way
f#24-01, AXA Tower
Singapore 068811 s
Attn : Motor Claims Department WITHOUT PREJUDICE il Rom
Dear Sir Loyang
ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAXI SHA1585Y YOUR INSURED SFS8288M '

AND OTHER ON 09.10.18 sin wing

We are the authorised repair warkshop for Comfort Transportation Pte Lid, the owner

of motor vehicle No©  SHA1585Y which was involved in the captioned accident with your
insured vehicle, The vehicle owner and the taxi driver condermed have requested and
authorized us to assist them in presenting their claims against the party responsible

for all applicable matters arising from the damage to the vehicle.

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving - SFS8288M

we are submitting these claim for your cansideration on behalf of the claimants.

TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM

Fanaar

1 Costof Repair $ 122160 :
2 3 days Loss of Rental @ $ 117.00 per day $ 351.00 i
3 Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by M/s LKK) -] - - .
4 GIAJLTA Search Fee 5 749
5 GIA/Police Report Fees $ -
& Towing Fees ] -
Sub Total: § 1,580.08
HIRER'S CLAIM
7 3 days Loss of Income @ 3 B0.00 per days S  240.00

Total Claims: $ 1.82009
We enclose herewith the following documents to support the claims: -

a) Onginal repair bill and photocopies of phatographs 7 pcs
b) LTA search slip/s of : SFSB286M
¢) GIA/Police report/s of : SHA1585Y

d) Letter of authority from owner / hirer / operator
{ X ) Pholocopiefs of Accident Scena Photo/s { )Traffic Compound ( )PIR
{ )Witness statement/s ( x ) Renlal Rale letter ( x ) Downlime/Mileage record

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of the said claims
as soon as possible.

Please note that it is a condition of any settiement reached that it shall be without
prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver.

Yours faithfully

Willtam Tan
CODGE Claims Departmeant
Tel: 6214 8737 Fax:6214 1843 Email : wiliamtan@cdge.com.sg

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

COMFORIDELGRO T P



CDMFOR‘IDELGRQ ComfortDelGro Engineering Ple Lid
ENGINEERING '

COMFONIDELLRD

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3 TAX INVOICE MEAN! 1. NO FIB06 4w

80100
VEHCT.E M) INV. N/TATE
AXA INSUKANCE FPTE [TH SHAT585Y 14N4744 79,1
HAKE JOR W)
A SHENTON WAY ARA TUREF 84 i HYTINIIA | WK 23904
QTHGAPORE S (IAHA11
M, (CHEMEETER KHEALTMNS
' VER, ' Wi:- bAal3n ] 7Rl [=4
ITATE (IF Wi IATE/TINE IN
.14 01 | ] &
CHASSTS (TN
. NasrTr 1pt i I 09 10,18/ KMHL R4 I IMHI 9988
| Al i Iy 1 Ti= o | i |
- FANU L o Y ) N
HHI1 4 | 4 | VI WITHRE(R A - a HEA -
| =tk [ | A | E l 7 r
L 1"
IH NATIN
| AME] kA = FF i }
| FAINT (0N AFFECTED AREA |
LN ] | Hi A FHT 1 NI | ]
. onng 20 HENEW ADVENRTTSMEN | ]
=l i I i | |
ComfortDeltGro Engineering Pie Lid
A memmber of COMPOMDI LY ACCOUNT No INVOICE No AMOUNT BANK/CHQ No

Head Ciffice
205 Braddell Road
Singapore STHT01

Kindly note that no recaipt shall be issued unless requested
CUSTOMER'S COPY




COMFORIDELGRO
ENGINEERING

CoOMIOMDELCRD

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

N
:..ﬁ. -
il eh fat ]
NTA I
g8laa by HATHER INETAN
Al type
kel i - P 4
';"-nTh-"rn g n s =T - |

ComfortDeliiro Engineering Pe Lid
A member of COMIOITN L R
Head Office

205 Braddell Road
Singapore 579701

Kindly nota thal no recaipt shall be sued unless requested
CUSTOMER'S COPY
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ComiortDelGro Engineering Ple Lid
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Our Ref: CT1B100274

Date: 17 October 2018

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/fMadam

ACCIDENT ON 0910/2018 @ 20:20 hrs
ALONG FINLAYSON GREEN
INVOLVING SFSB288M

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort
Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the tax| bearing vehicle registration
number SHA1585Y (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to ONG KIAN CHUAN IC NO
S$1232833H a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time
of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate $117.00 per day
(inclusive of GST).

FPlease be advised that the Taxi was insured with India International Insurance Pte
Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to
undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor
warkshop of his choice,

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for

settlement of claims with third party’'s Insurance company in respect of the said
accident.

Yours faithfully
Christine Tay

Assistant Manager, Fleel Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required,

383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717 Mainline +55 6555 1188 Facsimile +65 6453 3183
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CDG . VARS . V Lettof Authorisation

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION
(NAF [ PAF)
ACCIDENT INVOLVING i 40 SHA1585Y , SFS1S5BSY »As71]
ALONG FINLAYSON GREEN
I/ We ONG KIAN CHUAN {Hirer] NRIC No.:
andfor CHIAM YEOW HAI (Relief) NRIC No.:
Taxi Number SHA15B85Y

hereby authorise ComfartDelGro Enginesring Pte Ltd{CDGE]

51232833H

502759245D

Page 1 of |

ON 09-Oct-18 20:20

1. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, \ncluding |oss of income, loss of rental,

medical fee and lagal costs.

2. Ta have absalute discretion to agres to any sttlement or caompensation amount n respect of my/four claim

against third party (except persanal injunes and medical claims),

3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf,

4. To accept any payment (claim procesds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment Dy cnegue

shall be forward directly to COGE In accordance with CDGE's instructiaon and made in favour of

“ComfortDelGro Enginearing Pte Ltd",

Date 10-0ct-2018

Mame aof Hirer ONG KIAN CHUAN

Hirer NRIC S1232833H Signature ;

Address 421 CLEMENTI AVENUE 1 #09-371
120421

Cantact No. 87854721

Mame of Ralisf CHIAM YEOW HAI

Rehef NRIC S0275945D Signature :

Addra=zs 440C CLEMENTI AVE 3 217-30
123440

Contact No. 90488788

http://edgek2srv:82/Runtime/Runtime/ Runtime/ Runtime/ View/CDG V.

2 B

&)

107102018
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' Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

From: Joy Irene (LKKAuUto)

Sent: Wednesday, 13 March 2019 3:32 PM

To: ‘Catherine Koh Mui Gek'

Cc: Admin A; Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Subject: T1018/ SHA 1585Y ON 09.10.2018 / AXA SFS 8288M
WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Catherine,

We refer to the subject.

As video graphic evidence was reviewed and decided by our principal M/s AXA, your taxi driver was more to be
blamed for the accident by proceeding straight from a right turn only lane and continued travelling encroaching on
our insured’s lane.

In view of this, we regret to inform your that we are unable to look into your claim.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Joy Irene | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841-2409 | email: joyirene @lkkauto.com | Fax; 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

All contents of this email is intended strictly for the addressee(s) only.it may contain confidential and/or privileged
information. If you are not the intended recipient (or have received this email in error) please notify the sender
immediately and destroy this email. Any unauthorized copying, disclosure or distribution of the material in this email
is strictly forbidden. '



' Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto)
Sent: Wednesday, 13 March 2019 315 PM
To: Joy Irene (LKKAuUto)
Subject: FW: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHA 1585Y AND SFS 8288M ON 09/10/2018 - |
REMINDER, taxi driver chasing ) S8M0133C
‘WITHOUT PREJUDICE"
SAVEAS TO COSTS
Thank You.
Best Regords,
Asher Sng | Cawm Handler
LEK Auto Consultants Ple Lid
phvone: &84 1-4051 | emoil: gshesno@lkkoulo.com | fox: &741-£108

Blk 51. Paya Ubl Industrical Park. Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408933)

From: CHAN Kian Chuan <kianchuan.chan@axa.com.sg>

Sent; Wednesday, 13 March 2019 2:28 PM

To: Catherine Koh Mui Gek <catherinekoh@cdge.com.sg>; Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng®@lkkauto.com>

Cc: KKLau <kklau@Ikkauto.com>; CHIONH Hock San Christopher <chris.chionhhs@axa.com.sg=; William Tan Thoo
Seng <williamtan@cdge.com.sg>; mekavathanan@iii.com.sg

Subject: RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHA 1585Y AND SFS 8288M ON 09/10/2018 - ( REMINDER, taxi driver chasing )

58M0133C

‘WITHOUT PREJUDICE’
SAVE AS TO COSTS

Dear Catherine,

Thank you for writing in to us to furhter review on this matter,
We had review on the matter and the video footage.
Please refer to our findings as attached below,



NS ;
Your client is travelling straight on a right turning only lane.

N L :
Your client's vehicle started to encroach to the left attempting to make a lane change to the left as your
client fs not making a right turm at the next junction.

Your client is unable to make a lane change to the left as the traffic is congested {nearing to the junction)




ar/20 .
Your client is unable to make a lane change to the left and hence proceeded striaght on a *ONLY RIGHT
TURNING LANE".

Your client’s vehicle continued to encroach ito the left lane and hence collided onto our insured vehicle.

This accident could have been avoided if your client had abide to the lane discipline.

In view of the above-said, it is proven with evidence that your client is the proximate cause of the accident and we
regret to inform that our position remains unchanged.

We seek your kind understanding to inform your client of the same and withdraw claim.

Thank you,

*Please note that contents of this email should not be construed as any admission of liability on the part of our
Insured and/ or Insurers. We hereby maintain full reservation of rights and all defences available to us.

Warmest Regards

KC Chan | Senior Specialist, Motor Claims Department

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd | B Shenton Way, #24-01 AXA Tower, Singapore 068811 | www.axa.com.sg
Email: kianchuan.chan@axa.com.sg

Customer Care No. 1800 8804888

GLOBAL INSURANCE

BRAND FOR 10
CONSECUTIVE YEARS

Please consider the environment before printing this message
This message is confidential. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either whole or partial, is
prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately

From: Catherine Koh Mui Gek [maiito:catherinekoh@cdge.com.sg]
Sent: Wednesday, March 13, 2019 10:20 AM
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LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTELTD (TP) =

« Re:FOR REJECTION APPROVAL

Type
0 Question

Message
{1) Please reject TP as proposed (2] Please check with Insured the outcome of his counter claim against TP

hittps fivp smadciaims, axa.com sgclaim-portalhimlindex-vandor-senvice-requests_himidsernvice-requests/view-massage/TserviceRequestNumber=T4, m
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Immediate Advice
To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Date: 15/10/2018
Survey Details:
Date of loss 5-Oct-18
Date of appointment 10-Oct-18
Date of survey 11-Oct-18
Location of survey COGE LOYANG

Vehicle Details:

Claim Type: THIRD PARTY CLAIM ]

Vehicle number SHA1585Y

Make and Model HYUNDAI 140 1.7 CRDI FfL AT ABS AIRBAG 4DR - 1685cc
Date of registration 20-Dec-17

Excess

Market Value 5 -

Parf Rebate 5

Nett Loss ]

Repair details:

Initial Estimate | 1,509.36 |

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts s 721.68
Check items (estimate) 5 -
Labour 5 420.00
Total S 1,141.68
Lump Suml|if applicable] |35 =

[Number of days for repair | 2 days
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Remarks:
TP VIDEQ SHOWED TAXI PROCEEDING STRAIGHT FROM A RIGHT
TURN ONLY LANE.
Mandate:
Liability[TP) 50%
Proposed repalr cost 5 610.86
Loss of rantal 5 175.50 [$117 x 3days
Loss of income 5 75.00 |550 x 3days
LTA search fees s 7.49
Proposed Total 5 868.85




A0 Claim Portal

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTELTD (TP = Menu

4« Re:MANDATE IA

Type
@ Question

Message
APPROVED

Reply

hitps:/ivp smariciaims. axa.com.sgiclaim-portalintmiindex-vendor-sarvice-requasts. himi#/sarvice-requests/view-message/TsarviceRequestNumber=81... 111



VRRTF AT Claim Portal

<« Service Request Details
Claim
SaMooYQD

Reference

None 4
Loss Date ‘(&&{\

October 9, 2018

Reguest Date
Cctober 10, 2018

Due Date
October 17, 2018

Vendor Name
LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS BFTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss
Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services
Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Actions

MNext Step
Agree to perform service

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #
SHA1585Y

Make
TPVD HYUNDAI

mmu;.rmp.-mrtmMMWMUJWMWWMHHMWRWHWHH1 Wz
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Maodel
140 :

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

IMPERIAL CHAUFFEUR SERVICES PTE. LTD.

65 UBI ROAD, #02-71, OXLEY BIZHUB, 408729, Singapore
67326588

FONZGOH@GMAIL.COM

Claim Handler

LOH Cynthia
6568804843
cynthia.loh@axa.com.sg

Additonal Instructions

Messaps Invaices Histary Documents Assessment Metrics Motes

httpuﬂWWw.Mdemﬁwn.mMmmummmmhﬂﬁﬁ
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Induslrial Park, Singapore 408932
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg Mo 198607188R GST Reg. No. 18-9607198-R

Afflllated to Federation Internationale Des Exports En Automaohblla

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Raf CC4/ASM1B018487/K1palg2
AXA TOWERSINGAPORE 066911 owe: - ssoszoe [N
ATTN:CYNTHIA LOH Code: ASM

1 Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SFS 8288M Veh. Inspected SHA 1585Y
Policy No. VFX/IP1427870 Coverage (§) 0.00
Claim No. SBMODYQD Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 10/10/2018

2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model HYUNDAI 140 c.c 1685
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2017
Chassis No. KMHLE41UMHLUOSS888 Colour BLUE
Odomaeter B7424 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification STANDARD ALLOY RIM
General FAIR

3 Conditions of Tyres

Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |205/60 R16 HANKOOK 7 mm
L/H Front Tyre |[205/60 R16 HANKOOK 7 mm’
R/H Rear Tyre |205/60 R16 - HANKOOK 7 mm~
L/H Rear Tyre |20560R16 HANKOOK 7 mm”

4, Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE N/S BODY
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.

5. General Information y
Accident Date  09/10/2018 Inspection Date 11/10/2018
Survey held at COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

58 LOYANG DRIVE
SINGAPORE 508868

5a. Remarks
A)JTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.

B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

5b. Estimate Days of Repair

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR 2 Working Days

7
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V V LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

31 Uibl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408333
TEL: 6256 3581 FAX G255 4315

Reg. No: 189607198R GST Reg No. 19-9607188-R Page No. 1 of 1
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHA 1585Y
B : e Estimate By | Our Adjusted
Description of Parts Condition e el - :
i P Workshop ($)) __(5)
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|FRONT DOOR OUTER MOULDING (LH) (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 47 1|:I1 .
1|FRONT DOOR MIRROR ASSY (LH){CONSISTENT) BROKEN 670.00 670.00
1|FRONT WHEEL HUB CAP (LH) (CONSISTENT) GRAZED 1071 IIIJ 107.10
1|FRONT BUMPER (NPA)(CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE -
LABOUR
LESS 20% DISCOUNT =164 B4 -155.4%
659,36 821,68
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|FRONT FENDER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (SN} MNECESSARY 100.00 100.00
{CONSISTENT) ; £
1m.oo1 100.00{
LABOUR
PANEL BEATING.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT 220.00 200.00
BUMPER .
SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE -BUMPER MIRROR 370.00 200.0p
WIRING CHARGE 30.00 20.00
TUFF KOTE NOT NECESSARY 50.004 -
FRT WHEEL ALIGNMENT, NOT NECESSARY 80.00 -
750.00] 420.00
GRAND TOTAL 1,509.36] 1,141 681
[ RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS | I 1,141.68)
Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18018487/K1pa3qg2
&
KALVIN ANG WEI KUN HO LEONG CHUAN
Automotive Assessor / Investigator Automoative Assessor

DISCLAINEN DF LIARILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Repon s maags saiey for e uss snd bensfil of the Client namaed on Th fron poge of 1his Report.
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